Draw

Game

Gimme5

World Poker Tour
Lotto America
Lucky for Life
Pick 4

Pick 3
Megabucks
Mega Millions
Powerball

Total Draw Sales

Fast Play

Instant

Price Point
St
$2
$3
S5

$10
$20
$25

Total Instants

iTotaI combined

Fiscal Year Comparison

Through September 4, 2021

FY 21 FY 22 Variance % Variance
S 325,771 § 263,163 S (62,608) -19.22%
S 201,820 S 205,854 S 4,034 2.00%
S 310,135 $ 323,118 S 12,983 4.19%
) 676,726 $ 1,102,218 $ 425,492 62.88%
S 952,048 § 956,720 S 4,673 0.49%
S 1,291,215 § 1,299,592 S 8,377 0.65%
S 1,801,774 S 1,722,604 S (79,170) -4.39%
S 1,473,510 S 1,967,555 S 494,045 33.53%
S 2,846,223 S 3,792,308 S 946,085 33.24%
$ 9,879,222 $ 11,633,132 $ 1,753,911 17.75%
$ 2,459,250 $ 2,388,785 ($70,465) -2.87%
FY 21 FY 22 Variance % Variance
S 1,422,506 $ 1,107,638 $  (314,868) -22.13%
S 3,688,112 $ 3,597,268 S (90,844) -2.46%
S 5,580,249 S 4,329,600 $ (1,250,649) -22.41%
S 16,965,260 S 16,249,280 $  (715,980) -4.22%
S 14,818,140 S 14,699,630 $  (118,510) -0.80%
S 6,470,460 S 6,904,300 S 433,840 6.70%
S 8,881,100 S 14,948,500 S 6,067,400 68.32%
S 57,825,827 $ 61,836,216 $ 4,010,389 6.94%
S 70,164,299 $ 75,858,133 $ 5,693,835 8.12%



